
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY  

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (August 2020)  

Date  Day  Topic  Presenter     Moderator  

4/8/20  Tuesday  Drug discussion:  

Cyclophosphamide 

 

 

 
  

    

6/8/20  Thursday  Journal Club:  

     Update on   

pathogenesis and  

management of    

ENL 

Dr. 

Shraddha  

Dr. Bhagyashree 

7/8/20  Friday  Spot case: 

Tuberous sclerosis 

Complex 

    

11/8/20  Tuesday  Drug discussion:  

Systemic  

Retinoids 
 
 

    

13/8/20  Thursday  Journal Club:  

 

Dr. Pallavi  Dr. Priyanka  



14/8/20  Friday  Spot case:  

 Klippel trenaunay 

Syndrome 

    

18/8/20  Tuesday  Drug discussion:  

Mycophenolate 

Mofetil 

    

20/8/20  Thursday  Journal Club:  

  
Dr. Ravi  Dr. Bhagyashree 

21/8/20  Friday  Spot case:  

Xeroderma  

Pigmentosum 
  

    

25/8/20  Tuesday  Drug discussion:  

    Azathioprine 

    

27/8/20  Thursday  Journal Club:  
 

Dr. Sakshi  Dr. Rajesh  

28/8/20  Friday  Spot case: 

Dowling degos 

disease 

    

*Concerned residents have to contact their respective moderator for topics.  

  

 


